
Figure S9. Residual Fuel Oil Supply and Disposition,

Figure S10. Residual Fuel Oil Ending Stocks,

0

300

600

900

1,200

1,500

0

300

600

900

1,200

1,500

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug
1997 1998

Product Supplied

Production

Imports

Months

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug
1997 1998

Months

0

20

40

60

80

100

0

20

40

60

80

100

Average Stock Range

Observed Minimum

Source: Energy Information Administration, Petroleum Supply Monthly, Table S6. See Summary Statistics Table and Figure Sources.
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Note: The Observed Minimum for residual fuel oil stocks in the last 36-month period was 31.5 million barrels, occurring in February 1996.
Source: Energy Information Administration, Petroleum Supply Monthly, Table S6. See Summary Statistics Table and Figure Sources.
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